
TBMHA 2012 -2013 SCHEDULE Released: 2012 Oct 05

October & November

G# DAY DATE ARENA START DIV VISITORS HOME

501 Thu 2012-10-11 DEL 7:30 PM MB Hurricanes South End

502 Thu 2012-10-11 DEL 9:00 PM MB Canadiens Current River

503 Sun 2012-10-14 FN1 3:30 PM MB South End West End

504 Mon 2012-10-15 PAA 9:00 PM MB Current River Hurricanes

505 Wed 2012-10-17 CRA 6:30 PM MB West End Canadiens

506 Thu 2012-10-18 DEL 7:30 PM MB Current River South End

507 Sat 2012-10-20 PAA 5:30 PM MB Canadiens Hurricanes

514 Sun 2012-10-21 DEL 6:00 PM MB Hurricanes Current River Rev1

508 Mon 2012-10-22 FN1 6:30 PM MB West End Current River

509 Mon 2012-10-22 PAA 9:00 PM MB South End Canadiens

510 Wed 2012-10-24 CRA 6:30 PM MB Hurricanes West End

511 Thu 2012-10-25 DEL 7:30 PM MB Current River Canadiens

512 Sat 2012-10-27 PAA 5:30 PM MB South End Hurricanes

513 Wed 2012-10-31 CRA 6:30 PM MB Canadiens West End

516 Sat 2012-11-03 PAA 5:30 PM MB Hurricanes Canadiens Rev1

515 Sun 2012-11-04 DEL 6:00 PM MB West End South End Rev1

517 Mon 2012-11-05 FN1 6:30 PM MB South End Current River

518 Mon 2012-11-05 PAA 9:00 PM MB West End Hurricanes

519 Wed 2012-11-07 CRA 6:30 PM MB Canadiens South End

520 Mon 2012-11-12 PAA 9:00 PM MB Current River West End

521 Wed 2012-11-14 CRA 6:30 PM MB Hurricanes South End

522 Thu 2012-11-15 DEL 7:30 PM MB Canadiens Current River

523 Mon 2012-11-19 FN1 6:30 PM MB South End West End

524 Mon 2012-11-19 PAA 9:00 PM MB Current River Hurricanes

525 Wed 2012-11-21 CRA 6:30 PM MB West End Canadiens

526 Thu 2012-11-22 DEL 7:30 PM MB Current River South End

527 Sat 2012-11-24 PAA 5:30 PM MB Canadiens Hurricanes

528 Mon 2012-11-26 PAA 9:00 PM MB West End Current River

529 Wed 2012-11-28 CRA 6:30 PM MB South End Canadiens


